
Sunday, January 15, 2017Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@Josey Ranch Athletic Complex, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com

49F Clear 90%H 6mphE
5K Off :7:34 am

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH 5K [Lap]

1 5 464   Aloysius Mathenge (M52) 4 M50-54     24:00.899 7:43.824:00 0.901.4

2 30 024   Carol Creech (F65) 9 F65-69     41:26.100 13:20.241:33 6.905.1

3 18 077   Ken Robinson (M54) 16 M50-54     29:10.614 9:23.529:29 18.394.5

4 11 008   David Mask (M64) 10 M60-64     26:38.428 8:34.526:15 23.432.8

5 21 283   Ruben Reyes (M60) 17 M60-64     31:00.826 9:58.931:30 29.175.3

6 7 991   Nathan Bruser (M45) 6 M45-49     24:30.487 7:53.325:00 29.5117.4

7 10 278   Zak Sakoglu (M38) 9 M35-39     26:20.212 8:28.627:00 39.791.3

8 28 454   Betsy Palmer (F55) 8 F55-59     33:43.098 10:51.234:23 39.906.2

9 19 198   Yanira Lopez (F54) 3 F50-54     29:07.089 9:22.328:25 42.0912.0

10 1 355   Keith Johnson (M55) 1 M55-59     21:46.238 7:00.422:30 43.763.1

11 25 044   Amie Goins (F45) 7 F45-49     32:13.033 10:22.231:28 45.034.5

12 27 261   John Kramer (M55) 20 M55-59     30:41.193 9:52.629:55 46.192:09.0

13 9 193   Julio Lopez (M61) 8 M60-64     26:16.600 8:27.525:30 46.604.8

14 6 275   Jeho Oh (M41) 5 M40-44     24:18.677 7:49.523:30 48.681.7

15 15 509   Geronimo Simpao (M45) 13 M45-49     28:56.345 9:18.930:00 63.650.0

16 8 184   Manav Shah (M32) 7 M30-34     25:45.357 8:17.426:50 64.643.5

17 3 590   Jonathon Barnett (M26) 3 M25-29     22:55.640 7:22.821:45 70.640.0

18 2 480   David Rudd (M30) 2 M30-34     21:49.300 7:01.423:00 70.703.2

19 29 243   Deuk Lee (M44) 21 M40-44     24:48.412 7:59.126:00 71.5910:57.1

20 17 345   Ryan Pogue (M45) 15 M45-49     27:28.043 8:50.528:45 76.961:40.0

21 4 593   Briana Carter (F23) 1 F20-24     23:56.453 7:42.325:15 78.551.3

22 22 111   Merari Baeza (F42) 5 F40-44     31:14.442 10:03.333:00 105.562.9

23 24 050   Chris Goins (M46) 18 M45-49     32:10.984 10:21.534:00 109.026.4

24 20 001   Isabella Baeza (F10) 4 F10-14     30:56.782 9:57.633:00 123.222.4

25 14 343   Jen Evangelista (M45) 12 M45-49     27:53.053 8:58.530:00 126.954.5

26 26 020   Ronald Hamilton (M57) 19 M55-59     32:31.048 10:28.035:00 148.9510.1

27 16 990   Dierk Hohman (M46) 14 M45-49     28:59.110 9:19.832:00 180.892.9

28 34 372   Elsa Gil (F44) 11 F40-44     51:52.024 16:41.755:00 187.989.1

29 12 002   Pedro Martins (M20) 11 M20-24     26:51.277 8:38.630:00 188.722.2

30 23 575   Lisa Jo Garcia (F41) 6 F40-44     31:21.853 10:05.735:00 218.153.6

31 13 003   Ascle Martins (F47) 2 F45-49     26:52.521 8:39.035:00 487.481.2

32 33 455   Rosemary Lewis (F61) 10 F60-64     51:50.210 16:41.160:00 489.799.8

33 31 591   Maurice Valderas (M26) 22 M25-29     41:37.814 13:24.028:48 769.811:28.7

34 32 997   Given  Kachepa  (M30) 23 M30-34     50:36.850 16:17.535:00 936.854.3

35 35 005   Dzabriah Thompson (F25) 12 F25-29     52:26.059 16:52.635:00 1046.061:27.9

36 36 278   Zak Sakoglu (M38) [2] 24 M35-39     27:42.562 8:55.128:00 17.4426:22.6

37 37 193   Julio Lopez (M61) [2] 25 M60-64     27:43.440 8:55.426:00 103.4426:21.9

38 38 020   Ronald Hamilton (M57) [2] 26 M55-59     33:12.427 10:41.335:00 107.5732:41.9

12 26 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH  Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]

1 355 Keith Johnson (M55) 1 M55-59 Plano     21:46.238 7:00.4   21:49.3003.1 43.76 70.6%

2 480 David Rudd (M30) 2 M30-34 Dallas     21:49.300 7:01.4   21:52.5413.2 70.70 59.3%

3 590 Jonathon Barnett (M26) 3 M25-29 Arlington     22:55.640 7:22.8   22:55.6400.0 70.64 56.3%

4 593 Briana Carter (F23) 1 F20-24 Arlington     23:56.453 7:42.3   23:57.7091.3 78.55 61.8%

5 464 Aloysius Mathenge (M52) 4 M50-54 Dallas     24:00.899 7:43.8   24:02.3321.4 0.90 62.4%

6 275 Jeho Oh (M41) 5 M40-44 Mckinney     24:18.677 7:49.5   24:20.4081.7 48.68 56.6%

7 991 Nathan Bruser (M45) 6 M45-49 Coppell     24:30.487 7:53.3   24:47.87317.4 29.51 57.8%

8 184 Manav Shah (M32) 7 M30-34 Dallas     25:45.357 8:17.4   25:48.8773.5 64.64 50.5%

9 193 Julio Lopez (M61) 8 M60-64 Farmers Branch     26:16.600 8:27.5   26:21.4374.8 46.60 61.6%

10 278 Zak Sakoglu (M38) 9 M35-39 Dallas     26:20.212 8:28.6   26:21.5601.3 39.79 51.1%

11 008 David Mask (M64) 10 M60-64 Lewisville     26:38.428 8:34.5   26:41.2652.8 23.43 62.4%

12 002 Pedro Martins (M20) 11 M20-24 Little Elm     26:51.277 8:38.6   26:53.4702.2 188.72 48.6%

13 003 Ascle Martins (F47) 2 F45-49 Little Elm     26:52.521 8:39.0   26:53.7401.2 487.48 60.7%

14 343 Jen Evangelista (M45) 12 M45-49 Irving     27:53.053 8:58.5   27:57.5194.5 126.95 50.8%

15 509 Geronimo Simpao (M45) 13 M45-49 Irving     28:56.345 9:18.9   28:56.3450.0 63.65 49.0%

16 990 Dierk Hohman (M46) 14 M45-49 Coppell     28:59.110 9:19.8   29:02.0002.9 180.89 49.3%

17 345 Ryan Pogue (M45) 15 M45-49 Carrollton     27:28.043 8:50.5   29:08.0291:40.0 76.96 51.6%

18 077 Ken Robinson (M54) 16 M50-54 Plano     29:10.614 9:23.5   29:15.0854.5 18.39 52.2%

19 198 Yanira Lopez (F54) 3 F50-54 Farmers Branch     29:07.089 9:22.3   29:19.04612.0 42.09 61.2%

20 001 Isabella Baeza (F10) 4 F10-14 Highland Village     30:56.782 9:57.6   30:59.2052.4 123.22 55.1%

21 283 Ruben Reyes (M60) 17 M60-64 Carrollton     31:00.826 9:58.9   31:06.0915.3 29.17 51.7%

22 111 Merari Baeza (F42) 5 F40-44 The Colony     31:14.442 10:03.3   31:17.3322.9 105.56 49.8%

23 575 Lisa Jo Garcia (F41) 6 F40-44 Coppell     31:21.853 10:05.7   31:25.4863.6 218.15 49.2%

24 050 Chris Goins (M46) 18 M45-49 Garland     32:10.984 10:21.5   32:17.4196.4 109.02 44.4%

25 044 Amie Goins (F45) 7 F45-49 Garland     32:13.033 10:22.2   32:17.5684.5 45.03 49.6%

26 020 Ronald Hamilton (M57) 19 M55-59 The Colony     32:31.048 10:28.0   32:41.13010.1 148.95 48.1%

27 261 John Kramer (M55) 20 M55-59 Plano     30:41.193 9:52.6   32:50.1482:09.0 46.19 50.1%

28 454 Betsy Palmer (F55) 8 F55-59 Carrollton     33:43.098 10:51.2   33:49.2576.2 39.90 53.5%

29 243 Deuk Lee (M44) 21 M40-44 Irving     24:48.412 7:59.1   35:45.46410:57.1 71.59 56.7%

30 024 Carol Creech (F65) 9 F65-69 Plano     41:26.100 13:20.2   41:31.2405.1 6.90 50.2%

31 591 Maurice Valderas (M26) 22 M25-29 Dallas     41:37.814 13:24.0   43:06.4881:28.7 769.81 31.0%

32 997 Given  Kachepa  (M30) 23 M30-34 Dallas     50:36.850 16:17.5   50:41.1304.3 936.85 25.6%

33 455 Rosemary Lewis (F61) 10 F60-64 Carrollton     51:50.210 16:41.1   52:00.0279.8 489.79 37.8%

34 372 Elsa Gil (F44) 11 F40-44 Richardson     51:52.024 16:41.7   52:01.1589.1 187.98 30.5%

35 005 Dzabriah Thompson (F25) 12 F25-29 Mesquite     52:26.059 16:52.6   53:53.9141:27.9 1046.06 28.2%

36 278 Zak Sakoglu (M38) [2] 24 M35-39 Dallas     27:42.562 8:55.1   54:05.13426:22.6 17.44 48.5%

37 193 Julio Lopez (M61) [2] 25 M60-64 Farmers Branch     27:43.440 8:55.4   54:05.34726:21.9 103.44 58.4%

38 020 Ronald Hamilton (M57) [2] 26 M55-59 The Colony     33:12.427 10:41.3   65:54.32032:41.9 107.57 47.1%

Average Finish Time: 31:07 Average Age Grade: 51.0%

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)


